6:30 P.M.

6:40 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
8:00 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:30 P.M.

Sand Lake Community Council

AGENDA
Monday May 10th, 2010
6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Kincaid Outdoor Center
9401 Raspberry Road
Web: www.sandlakecc.org
Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

Board Members for 2010

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com
Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary
Secretary: Diamond Burgess email: slccsecretary@gmail.com
Treasurer: Dee Essert
FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome...

Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer’s Report

Legislative Reports

Assembly Reports

Airport Issues

AWWU, regarding sewer upgrade project planned for July thru September
Chugach Electric, regarding Helopad Relocation

Meeting Adjournment



