

Sand Lake Community Council

AGENDA

Monday May 10th, 2010

6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Kincaid Outdoor Center 9401 Raspberry Road Web: www.sandlakecc.org Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

Board Members for 2010

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary Secretary: Diamond Burgess email: slccsecretary@gmail.com Treasurer: Dee Essert FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

6:30 P.M.	SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome
	Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer's Report
6:40 P.M.	Legislative Reports
7:15 P.M.	Assembly Reports
7:45 P.M.	Airport Issues
8:00 P.M.	AWWU, regarding sewer upgrade project planned for July thru September
8:15 P.M.	Chugach Electric, regarding Helopad Relocation
8:30 P.M.	Meeting Adjournment